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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 137 20 13 25 - 25 20 9 251

GUEVARA Izan SPA 109 8 20 - 9 11 25 16 202 28 28

MASIA Jaume SPA 95 - 9 - 25 20 16 25 03 42 14

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 95 9 25 20 20 8 0 13 -4 42 0

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 75 - - 16 13 16 10 20 -5 62 20

MIGNO Andrea ITA 71 25 - - 16 9 2 6 136 66 4

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 71 13 11 2 11 13 13 7 17 66 0

SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 54 - 6 11 6 4 - 11 168 83 17

TATAY Carlos SPA 52 - 16 8 8 10 - 10 09 85 2

YAMANAKA Ryusei JPN 43 7 5 4 0 0 8 8 1110 94 9

ROSSI Riccardo ITA 42 4 0 13 7 5 - 3 1011 95 1

TOBA Kaito JPN 37 16 4 7 - 0 9 1 012 100 5

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 37 6 10 - 10 0 11 - 013 100 0

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 34 10 - 10 - 6 6 2 -14 103 3

HOLGADO Daniel SPA 28 0 7 9 - - 7 5 -15 109 6

ORTOLÁ Ivan SPA 23 5 - 1 5 - 3 0 916 114 5

BARTOLINI Elia ITA 21 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 817 116 2

KELSO Joel AUS 18 1 0 6 0 7 - - 418 119 3

MCPHEE John GBR 15 11 - - - - - 4 -19 122 3

OGDEN Scott GBR 14 - 3 - 4 3 4 - -20 123 1

BERTELLE Matteo ITA 13 0 1 0 - 0 5 0 721 124 1

FERNANDEZ Adrian SPA 13 2 - 3 2 - - 0 622 124 0
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PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GASGAS 1651 20 20 25 9 25 25 16 25

KTM 1342 16 11 10 25 20 16 25 1131 31

HONDA 1323 25 25 20 20 9 4 13 1633 2

HUSQVARNA 864 11 - 16 13 16 10 20 -79 46

CFMOTO 715 6 16 8 10 10 11 10 -94 15

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

NEPA Stefano ITA 8 3 - 0 3 1 1 0 -23 129 5

MUÑOZ David SPA 5 - - - - - - - 524 132 3

AJI Mario INA 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 325 132 0

FELLON Lorenzo FRA 5 - 0 0 1 2 - 0 226 132 0

FURUSATO Taiyo JPN 0 - - 0 0 0 0 0 027 137 5

CARRASCO Ana SPA 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 028 137 0

SALVADOR David SPA 0 - - - 0 0 0 - -29 137 0

RIU MALE Gerard SPA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -30 137 0

WHATLEY Joshua GBR 0 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 031 137 0

SURRA Alberto ITA 0 - - 0 - - - - -32 137 0

RUEDA José SPA 0 - - - - - - 0 -33 137 0

AZMAN Syarifuddin MAL 0 - - - - 0 0 - -34 137 0

ALONSO David COL 0 - - - - 0 - - -35 137 0
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

2461 28 33 25 9 36 45 25 45VALRESA GASGAS ASPAR TEAM
1492 9 31 31 26 12 - 24 1697 97LEOPARD RACING
1233 - 16 9 25 20 23 30 -123 26RED BULL KTM AJO

904 11 - 16 13 16 10 24 -156 33STERILGARDA HUSQVARNA MAX
895 6 26 8 18 10 11 10 -157 1CFMOTO RACING PRUESTELGP
846 15 11 5 13 13 13 7 7162 5RED BULL KTM TECH3
777 17 5 14 - 6 14 10 11169 7MT HELMETS - MSI
718 25 - - 16 9 2 6 13175 6RIVACOLD SNIPERS TEAM
559 17 4 13 - 7 9 1 4191 16CIP GREEN POWER
4710 4 - 13 8 7 - 3 12199 8SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE
3411 - 9 5 - - 5 - 15212 13QJMOTOR AVINTIA RACING TEAM
3112 8 - 1 8 1 4 - 9215 3ANGELUSS MTA TEAM
1413 - 3 - 4 3 4 - -232 17VISIONTRACK RACING TEAM

514 - - - - - - - 5241 9BOE MOTORSPORTS
515 - 2 - - - - - 3241 0HONDA TEAM ASIA
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